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Public Service Electric and Gas Company 244 Chestnut Street Salem, N.J. 08079 Phone 609/935-8560 

Nuclear Training Center 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001 

ATTENTION: Document Control Desk 

NTD-99-3029 

September 22, 1999 

RESPONSE TO NRC FORM 536 (7-1999) 
OPERATOR LICENSING EXAMINATION DATA 

FACILITY: Salem and Hope Creek 

NRC REGION 1 

A. PROPOSED EXAMINATION PREPARATION SCHEDULE 

Proposed Number of Licensee-Prepared Examinations 

Hope Creek 
CY 2000 1 
CY 2001 0 
CY 2002 1 
CY 2003 1 

B. INITIAL OPERATOR LICENSING EXAMINATIONS 

RO 
SRO-I 
Upgrade 
SRO-L 
Proposed Date 
Alternate Date 

9909240052 990922 
PDR ADOCK 05000272 
V . PDR 
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The Power of Commitment 

CY 2000 

Hope Creek 
5 
5 
0 
0 

5/29/00 
6/5/00 

Salem 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Salem 
6 
10 
2 
0 

1/10/00 
1/17/00 
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CY 2001 

Hope Creek Salem 
RO -- 10 
SRO-I -- 8 
Upgrade -- 2 
SRO-L -- 0 
Proposed Date -- 6/18/01 
Alternate Date -- 6/25/01 

CY 2002 

Hope Creek Salem 
RO 5 10 
SRO-I 5 8 
Upgrade 2 2 
SRO-L 0 0 
Proposed Date 314102 4/25/02 
Alternate Date 3/11/02 5/2/02 

CY 2003 

Hope Creek Salem 
RO 5 5 
SRO-I 5 5 
Upgrade 2 2 
SRO-L 0 0 
Proposed Date 5/5/03 11/19/03 
Alternate Date 5/12/03 11/26/03 

C. PROPOSED GENERIC FUNDAMENTALS EXAMINATION (GFE) SCHEDULE 

I April 
October 

I April 
October 

CY 2000 

Hope Creek 
0 
0 

CY 2001 

Hope Creek 
10 
0 

Salem 
18 
0 

Salem 
18 
0 

- I 

9/22/99 
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I April 
October 

I April 
October 

- 3 -

CY 2002 

Hope Creek 
10 
0 

CY 2003 

Hope Creek 
0 
10 

9/22/99 

Salem 
0 
10 

Salem 
0 
10 

Should there be any questions regarding this information, please contact me at (856) 339-3746. 

DEJ/kc 

C B. Thomas (N21) 
NBS RM (N64) 

5JJZ!i O/L 
•Donald E. 1Zn 
Operations Training Manager 
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